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Tromsø Disksportklubb - Høstserie • 18.09.2024 00:22 (2)

Table of points
NoName 1. Runde2. Runde3. Runde4. Runde5. RundeTotal
1 Andreas Alexandersen 47 40 43 46 46 182
1 Kristian Larsen 32 50 50 39 43 182
3 Haakon Johnsli Fjerdingen 50 45 7 35 50 180
4 Kristian Heia 26 17 50 39 29 144
5 Antti Kallunki 38 48 18 32 136
6 Andreas Mydland 45 29 50 124
7 Magnus Larsen 33 32 50 115
8 Ådne Korneliussen 32 28 14 11 29 103
9 Patrik Eriksen 44 29 28 101
10 Petter Bellika 15 17 35 29 96
11 David Jacklin 28 28 36 92
12 line ingebrigtsen 22 43 17 82
13 Nikolai Myrvoll 17 21 43 81
14 Jørgen Knudsen 35 40 75
15 Jonas Haugan 33 35 68
16 Einar Lie Fjellberg 43 22 65
17 Amund Korneliussen 45 17 62
18 Truls Wabø Pettersen 24 22 14 60
19 Matias Martinsen 47 47
20 Jøran Eriksen 46 46
21 Vebjørn Sæbø 44 44
22 Steve Ossim 43 43
23 Lucas Reithe Soleng 40 40
23 chris soleng 40 40
23 Steffen Martinsen 18 22 40
26 Vegard Mellem 39 39
27 Stig Jakobsen 3 4 17 11 35
27 Kent Mikkelsen 35 35
29 Øystein Richardsen 29 4 33
30 Øystein Reme 22 7 29
31 Mats Vegtun 24 24
31 Ruben André Grande Jakobsen 24 24
33 Vegard Hellan 22 22
34 Alexander Bratberg 21 21
35 mads appelbom 12 7 19
36 Philip Jacklin 18 18
37 Sondre Bogstrand 9 5 14
38 Ulrik Simonsen 12 12
38 robin Kristensen 12 12
40 Iver Rostad 11 11
40 Geir Kåre Nilssen 11 11
42 Mathias Johnsen 9 9
42 Odin Kaldhol 9 9
42 Morten Johnsen 2 7 9
45 Erlend Nusslé Torvanger 6 6
46 Jørgen Sivertsen 5 5
47 stine Jacklin 4 4
48 Martin Skarpeid 2 2
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Tromsø Disksportklubb - Høstserie • 18.09.2024 00:22 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 47

1 Matias Martinsen 10/01/22 12:00 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 44 -3 44

2 Andreas Alexandersen 09/24/22 12:00 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 -3 44   

  10/01/22 12:00 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 0 47   

  10/09/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 +4 51   

  10/15/22 12:00 2 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 -1 46   

  10/22/22 12:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 -2 45 -2 233

2 Vebjørn Sæbø 09/24/22 12:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 -2 45 -2 45

4 Jøran Eriksen 10/15/22 12:00 5 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 6 3 3 2 2 3 -1 46 -1 46

5 chris soleng 10/01/22 12:00 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 47 0 47

5 Lucas Reithe Soleng 10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 0 47 0 47

7 Kristian Larsen 09/24/22 12:00 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 +2 49   

  10/01/22 12:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 2 -6 41   

  10/09/22 12:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 +1 48   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 2 +2 49   

  10/22/22 12:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 +2 49 +1 236

7 Jørgen Knudsen 09/24/22 12:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 +1 48   

  10/01/22 12:00 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 0 47 +1 95

7 Steve Ossim 10/15/22 12:00 2 2 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 48 +1 48

10 Kent Mikkelsen 10/15/22 12:00 5 4 5 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 +3 50 +3 50

10 Vegard Mellem 10/22/22 12:00 2 3 3 2 6 4 4 3 5 4 2 4 2 3 3 +3 50 +3 50

12 Patrik Eriksen 09/24/22 12:00 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 4 2 2 3 -2 45   

  10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 49   

  10/15/22 12:00 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +4 51 +4 145

12 Jonas Haugan 10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 48   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 2 5 2 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 +3 50 +4 98

12 Mats Vegtun 09/24/22 12:00 4 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 +4 51 +4 51

15 Ruben André Grande Jakobsen 10/15/22 12:00 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 +5 52 +5 52

15 Magnus Larsen 10/01/22 12:00 2 2 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 2 2 3 2 +1 48   

  10/09/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 +6 53   

  10/15/22 12:00 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 -2 45 +5 146

17 Alexander Bratberg 09/24/22 12:00 4 3 3 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 +6 53 +6 53

17 Amund Korneliussen 10/01/22 12:00 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 -1 46   

  10/15/22 12:00 2 2 4 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 +7 54 +6 100

17 Andreas Mydland 10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 4 -1 46   

  10/09/22 12:00 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 2 3 +9 56   

  10/15/22 12:00 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 -2 45 +6 147

17 Vegard Hellan 10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 +6 53 +6 53

21 robin Kristensen 10/01/22 12:00 5 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 +8 55 +8 55

21 Iver Rostad 10/15/22 12:00 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 2 +8 55 +8 55

23 Haakon Johnsli Fjerdingen 09/24/22 12:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 -5 42   

  10/01/22 12:00 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 -1 46   

  10/09/22 12:00 8 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 7 4 5 3 +16 63   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 +3 50   

  10/22/22 12:00 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 -3 44 +10 245
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Tromsø Disksportklubb - Høstserie • 18.09.2024 00:22 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum   

23 Mathias Johnsen 10/01/22 12:00 3 2 4 3 7 4 3 3 5 5 6 2 4 2 4 +10 57 +10 57

23 Ulrik Simonsen 09/24/22 12:00 5 3 8 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 4 2 2 2 4 +10 57 +10 57

23 Einar Lie Fjellberg 10/09/22 12:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 +4 51   

  10/15/22 12:00 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 5 5 5 2 3 3 4 3 +6 53 +10 104

23 Odin Kaldhol 10/01/22 12:00 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 7 3 4 3 3 +10 57 +10 57

28 David Jacklin 10/01/22 12:00 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 +3 50   

  10/15/22 12:00 2 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 +4 51   

  10/22/22 12:00 4 2 2 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +4 51 +11 152

29 Philip Jacklin 10/22/22 12:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 6 6 4 7 3 3 +13 60 +13 60

29 Jørgen Sivertsen 10/01/22 12:00 5 2 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 5 2 5 3 4 3 +13 60 +13 60

29 Erlend Nusslé Torvanger 09/24/22 12:00 3 2 3 4 6 3 7 7 7 3 4 3 2 2 4 +13 60 +13 60

29 Steffen Martinsen 09/24/22 12:00 5 2 3 4 6 2 4 3 5 6 2 3 3 3 3 +7 54   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 6 4 7 3 3 3 3 +6 53 +13 107

33 Geir Kåre Nilssen 10/09/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 8 6 4 3 2 4 +14 61 +14 61

33 Antti Kallunki 09/24/22 12:00 4 2 3 3 4 6 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 0 47   

  10/01/22 12:00 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 2 -4 43   

  10/09/22 12:00 3 2 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 +11 58   

  10/22/22 12:00 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 +7 54 +14 202

35 Martin Skarpeid 10/01/22 12:00 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 +15 62 +15 62

35 Øystein Reme 10/01/22 12:00 5 3 4 3 6 2 5 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 2 +6 53   

  10/15/22 12:00 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 3 +9 56 +15 109

37 mads appelbom 10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 +8 55   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 +9 56 +17 111

37 line ingebrigtsen 10/01/22 12:00 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 +6 53   

  10/09/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 51   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 6 4 3 3 4 +7 54 +17 158

39 Nikolai Myrvoll 10/01/22 12:00 2 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 +7 54   

  10/09/22 12:00 4 5 6 4 7 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +10 57   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 48 +18 159

40 Øystein Richardsen 10/09/22 12:00 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 6 3 +9 56   

  10/15/22 12:00 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 7 7 3 3 2 3 2 +10 57 +19 113

41 Kristian Heia 09/24/22 12:00 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 4 2 +3 50   

  10/01/22 12:00 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 +7 54   

  10/09/22 12:00 2 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 2 +1 48   

  10/15/22 12:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 5 5 2 +2 49   

  10/22/22 12:00 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 4 2 3 4 4 +10 57 +23 258

42 Sondre Bogstrand 09/24/22 12:00 6 2 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 +11 58   

  10/01/22 12:00 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 8 4 3 3 2 2 3 +13 60 +24 118

43 Truls Wabø Pettersen 10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 +5 52   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 +6 53   

  10/22/22 12:00 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 6 3 +14 61 +25 166

44 Petter Bellika 09/24/22 12:00 3 3 6 3 6 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 3 +8 55   

  10/01/22 12:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 54   

  10/15/22 12:00 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 +3 50   

  10/22/22 12:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 +10 57 +28 216
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Tromsø Disksportklubb - Høstserie • 18.09.2024 00:22 (5)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum   

45 stine Jacklin 10/22/22 12:00 11 4 4 5 7 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 3 +31 78 +31 78

46 Ådne Korneliussen 09/24/22 12:00 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 2 +2 49   

  10/01/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 +3 50   

  10/09/22 12:00 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 6 3 4 3 +12 59   

  10/15/22 12:00 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 +8 55   

  10/22/22 12:00 4 4 4 4 7 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 3 5 +10 57 +35 270

47 Morten Johnsen 10/15/22 12:00 5 3 4 3 7 3 5 3 11 4 3 3 4 5 5 +21 68   

  10/22/22 12:00 4 3 5 4 7 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 4 +21 68 +42 136

48 Stig Jakobsen 09/24/22 12:00 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 +14 61   

  10/09/22 12:00 5 2 5 5 8 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 +17 64   

  10/15/22 12:00 4 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 +7 54   

  10/22/22 12:00 2 3 7 4 8 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 +15 62 +53 241

49 Jokka Østli 10/22/22 12:00 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 +60 DNS +999 999
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Tromsø Disksportklubb - Høstserie • 18.09.2024 00:22 (6)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 47

Avg 3.4 2.9 3.6 3 4.9 3.1 3.8 3.4 4.7 3.8 3.6 3.3 3.1 3.3 3.2 53.1

Difficulty 8 1 10 2 15 3 14 9 12 13 11 7 4 6 5 6.1

Birdie -1 24 35 4 26 6 21 4 10 11 8 19 12 28 20 18 246 16%

Par 0 40 52 56 55 36 60 42 58 30 42 32 58 49 44 50 704 46%

Bogey 1 20 11 29 16 33 14 32 26 46 28 35 22 20 28 28 388 25%

Double Bogey 2 14 3 8 4 17 4 21 5 10 16 9 7 3 7 5 133 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 7 2 1 1 2 5 4 1 2 28 2%

Other >3 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 31 2%
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